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11

CFPP-
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CFPP-
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CFPP-
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CFPP-

17
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RESULT REMARKS INST

1 ABHISEK NAIK 2561221001 21 130 40 30 44 28 33 326 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

2 AKASH MAJHI 2561221002 27 142 48 39 45 29 34 364 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

3 AMIT MEHER 2561221003 28 122 38 38 43 25 34 328 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

4 ANJALI MAJHI 2561221004 30 122 34 32 41 30 39 328 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

5 ASHA MINZ 2561221005 30 142 46 34 47 40 41 380 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

6 ASHA SUNA 2561221006 36 144 48 33 47 35 35 378 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

7
BALARAM 

PADHAN
2561221007 29 136 43 37 45 28 34 352 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

8 BARSHA KISAN 2561221008 23 124 43 28 44 26 32 320 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

9 BHAGAT LOHAR 2561221009 22 133 43 35 45 25 34 337 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

10 CHINTU NETI 2561221010 28 135 47 40 42 32 34 358 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

11 GOURI BEHERA 2561221011 33 142 48 40 42 27 39 371 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

12
JASMINI 

CHHATRIA
2561221012 24 119 40 32 42 25 29 311 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

13
JYOTSNA 

BUDEK
2561221013 24 125 42 32 42 24 28 317 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

14
KHIRASAGAR 

BHOI
2561221014 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ABSENT

CFPP11,CFPP12,C

FPP13,CFPP14,CF

PP15,CFPP16,CFP

P17,

SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

BATCH
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15
MADHUSMITA 

SENAPATI
2561221015 28 128 44 34 46 34 38 352 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

16
MAITHILI 

PRADHAN
2561221016 15 121 35 34 43 32 33 313 COMPARTMENT CFPP11, SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

17
MD FARDAN 

RAZA KHAN
2561221017 40 116 33 40 41 39 38 347 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

18 NIKITA BHOI 2561221018 25 117 33 39 41 33 30 318 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

19
NILANCHAL 

MAJHI
2561221019 32 145 47 46 42 34 43 389 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

20 NITYANANDA 2561221020 24 113 33 25 39 21 12 267 COMPARTMENT CFPP17, SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

21
PHULMANI 

SINGH
2561221021 21 129 37 34 43 28 33 325 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

22 PINKI BHOI 2561221022 22 122 36 33 41 25 33 312 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

23 PINTU KHADIA 2561221023 28 126 34 28 41 26 33 316 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

24
RASHMITA 

PUTEL
2561221024 31 131 44 34 45 32 35 352 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

25 RINKI BHAINSA 2561221025 25 126 40 29 45 29 32 326 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

26 SABITRI ORAM 2561221026 14 120 38 31 45 22 33 303 COMPARTMENT CFPP11, SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

27 SARITA SAHU 2561221027 29 130 39 35 44 28 31 336 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

28 SEBATI ORAM 2561221028 32 127 37 36 44 30 34 340 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

29
SELESTINA 

DUNG DUNG
2561221029 34 144 47 37 46 39 40 387 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

30 SHIBANI ORAM 2561221030 26 126 35 31 42 27 33 320 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

BATCH
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31
SHIV SUNDAR 

THAKUR
2561221031 26 118 36 35 46 28 28 317 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

32
SUNITA 

BINDHANI
2561221032 28 122 38 37 41 27 34 327 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

33 SUNITA KHADIA 2561221033 24 119 37 24 42 27 31 304 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

34
SURENDRA 

BANCHHOR
2561221034 33 144 47 44 41 36 41 386 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

35 SWARAJ ORAM 2561221035 34 140 44 31 41 31 32 353 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

36 UTKAL NAG 2561221036 27 135 45 33 42 30 32 344 PASS SIHM BALANGIR 2025 2026

BATCH


